
Eastburn 5-A

Start 9-14-16
1 soil 1 Finish 9-16-16
6 clay/rock 7
2 lime 9
85 shale 94
8 lime 102
6 shale 108
42 lime 150
9 shale 159 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  652.7’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 75sxs 

18 lime 177
5 shale 182
21 lime 203

184 shale 387
12 lime 399
54 shale 453
31 lime 484
28 shale 512
13 lime 525
7 shale 532
10 lime 542
13 shale 555
7 lime 562
20 shale 582
23 bkn sand 605 odor
5 bkn sand 610 good show
12 oil sand 622 good show
4 dk sand 626 show
32 shale 658 T.D.
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